

CATHERINE MCAULEY WESTMEAD Schedule of Fees and Levies for 2024



Diocesan Fees

A quality Catholic education is affordable and accessible for every family.

Catholic Schools Parramatta Diocese (CSPD) is committed to providing an affordable quality Catholic education for families. We understand the financial demands placed on household budgets and do everything we can to keep fees low.

" No child who meets the enrolment criteria will be refused enrolment or disadvantaged because of a family's financial circumstance. "

There are three levels of annual fees, billed in instalments during Terms 1, 2 and 3:

Diocesan Tuition Fees

These are set by Catholic Schools Parramatta Diocese.

Sibling discounts apply.

Diocesan fees after your third enrolled child are free.

Diocesan Building Levy

These are set by Catholic Schools Parramatta Diocese.

There is only one Diocesan building levy per family.

School Fees

These are set by the school and are outlined overleaf.

Here's how we can help

Flexible Payment Options

Families enrolled in CSPD schools are offered flexible payment options at the start of each year. These options provide opportunities to select a payment plan that best suits you. Payments can be made by direct debit or BPay on a weekly, fortnightly or monthly basis at no additional charge.

Fee Assistance

We understand financial circumstances can change and that these changes can impact on families. Please speak with your school principal confidentially if your family experiences financial difficulty or hardship so an appropriate arrangement can be made.

Online Payment Portal

There is also an online payment portal. This may help take the stress of school fees out of your household budget as you can make a one-off payment up front with Visa or Mastercard by the due date. Our aim is to make it as simple as possible for families to access affordable quality Catholic education.

Educating young women for the future

Fees Payable at Catherine McAuley Westmead for 2024

Year 7	1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child	4th+ Child
Diocesan Building Levy (one per family in Parramatta Diocese)	\$885			
Diocesan Tuition Fee	\$2,361	\$1,770	\$1,182	\$0
Resource Fee	\$1,395	\$1,395	\$1,395	\$1,395
Activity Fee	\$573	\$573	\$573	\$573
TOTAL	\$5,214	\$3,738	\$3,150	\$1,968

Year 8	1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child	4th+ Child
Diocesan Building Levy (one per family in Parramatta Diocese)	\$885			
Diocesan Tuition Fee	\$2,361	\$1,770	\$1,182	\$0
Resource Fee	\$1,626	\$1,626	\$1,626	\$1,626
Activity Fee	\$462	\$462	\$462	\$462
TOTAL	\$5,334	\$3,858	\$3,270	\$2,088

Year 9	1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child	4th+ Child
Diocesan Building Levy (one per family in Parramatta Diocese)	\$885			
Diocesan Tuition Fee	\$2,619	\$1,965	\$1,311	\$0
Resource Fee	\$1,554	\$1,554	\$1,554	\$1,554
Activity Fee	\$513	\$513	\$513	\$513
TOTAL	\$5,571	\$4,032	\$3,378	\$2,067

Year 10	1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child	4th+ Child
Diocesan Building Levy (one per family in Parramatta Diocese)	\$885			
Diocesan Tuition Fee	\$2,619	\$1,965	\$1,311	\$0
Resource Fee	\$1,554	\$1,554	\$1,554	\$1,554
Activity Fee	\$633	\$633	\$633	\$633
TOTAL	\$5,691	\$4,152	\$3,498	\$2,187

Year 11	1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child	4th+ Child
Diocesan Building Levy (one per family in Parramatta Diocese)	\$885			
Diocesan Tuition Fee	\$3,342	\$2,508	\$1,671	\$0
Resource Fee	\$1,221	\$1,221	\$1,221	\$1,221
Activity Fee	\$702	\$702	\$702	\$702
TOTAL	\$6,150	\$4,431	\$3,594	\$1,923

Year 12	1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child	4th+ Child
Diocesan Building Levy (one per family in Parramatta Diocese)	\$885			
Diocesan Tuition Fee	\$3,342	\$2,508	\$1,671	\$0
Resource Fee	\$1,554	\$1,554	\$1,554	\$1,554
Activity Fee	\$180	\$180	\$180	\$180
TOTAL	\$5,961	\$4,242	\$3,405	\$1,734

Further Information

If you have any questions concerning the payment of school fees please contact Catherine McAuley Westmead by phone on (02) 9849 9100 weekdays between 8:15am and 4:00pm or send us an email mcauleywestmead@parra.catholic.edu.au.